ATP I-Temp NVMe PCIe Gen3
M.2 2280 SSD (FWPLP)
N600Si
Datasheet
Version 3.2
P/N
AF120GSTJA-8BEIX
AF240GSTJA-8BEIX

ATP I-Temp NVMe PCIe Gen3 M.2 2280 SSD (FWPLP)
AF120GSTJA-8BEIX, AF240GSTJA-8BEIX, AF480GSTJA-8BEIX, AF960GSTJA-8BEIX, AF1T92STJA-8BCIX
5.0 Part Number Decoder
Standard Part Number
(Only for reference)
OEM Part Number
(Only for reference)
  17
ATP Confidential ©  ATP Electronics, Inc.
Datasheet Version 3.2
ATP I-Temp NVMe PCIe Gen3 M.2 2280 SSD (FWPLP)
AF120GSTJA-8BEIX, AF240GSTJA-8BEIX, AF480GSTJA-8BEIX, AF960GSTJA-8BEIX, AF1T92STJA-8BCIX
6.0 Certification and Declarations
Certification Mark Description
CE compliant
The CE marking (also known as CE mark) is a mandatory
conformance mark on many products placed on the single market in
the European Economic Area (EEA). The CE marking certifies that a
product has met EU consumer safety, health or environmental
requirements. CE stands for Conformité Européenne, "European
conformity" in French.
FCC
FCC Part 15 Class B was used for Evolution of United States (US)
Emission Standards for Commercial Electronic Products, The United
States (US) covers all types of unintentional radiators under
Subparts A and B (Sections 15.1 through 15.199) of FCC 47 CFR Part
15, usually called just FCC Part 15
BSMI
compliant
BSMI logo signifies the product is compliant with Taiwan EMC
standard for CNS13438.
UKCA
The UKCA (UK Conformity Assessed) marking is a new UK product
mark for the products that conforms to the CE marking and sold in
Great Britain, which is effective from 1st of January 2021.
RoHS -
Compliant with the Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)
Directive (2011/65/EU)
REACH -
Compliant with REACH (Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and
Restriction of Chemicals which is an EU Regulation that came into
force on 1 June 2007
ATP TAIWAN (HQ)
TEL: +886-2-2659-6368
FAX: +886-2-2659-4982
ATP USA
TEL: +1-408-732-5000
FAX: +1-408-732-5055
ATP EUROPE
TEL: +49-89-3749999-0
FAX: +49-89-3749999-29
ATP JAPAN
TEL: +81-3-6890-8277
FAX: +81-3-6890-8301
ATP CHINA
TEL: +86-21-5080-2220
FAX: +86-21-9687-0000-026
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ATP Electronics:
  AF120GSTJA-8BEIP  AF1T92STJA-8BCIP  AF240GSTJA-8BEIP  AF480GSTJA-8BEIP  AF480GSTJA-8BEIX
AF960GSTJA-8BEIX